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Ref: 1) Syndicate opinion dated:21.06.2024

2) Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor Approval dated:01.08.2024

Tk

PG- Admission fees for the Academic vear 2024-25

Statement showing the fee to be collected and remitted from each student towards registration, admission
and other fees.

For M.A, MV A, M.Sc and M.Com courses (Except MBA and MCA)

TN Karnataka PUC Non-Karnataka Indian Students
Students Students who have passed
Fees Students / Events Including the qualifying Foreign Students
CBSC/ICSE examn. from
Students other countries
Registration fee Rs.1210 /- Rs.1210 /- Rs.1210 /- Rs.1210 /-
Admission fee Rs.2420/- Rs.2420/- | Rs.2420/- Rs.2420/-
Sports fee Rs. 1617/ Rs. 1617/- Rs. 1617/- Rs. 1617/-
Cultural Activities fee | Rs. 165/ Rs. 165/- Rs. 165/- Rs. 165/-
Processing fee [ Rs.825/- Rs.BZS/-_ = Rs.825/- Rs.825/-
. Eligibility fee | - Rs.3872/- Rs.7755/- Rs. 11275/-
: Total l Rs. 6,237/- | Rs. 10,109/ Rs. 13,992/- Rs. 17,512/~

For MSW, MA Journalism & Mass Communication, M\Ed, M.Com(FA), M.Com(IB), MTTM,
M.Sc¢ Biotechnology, Microbiology, Biochemistry, Psychological Counseling, M.Voe, Electronic
Media, Applied Genetics, Fashion & Apparel Design, Speech & Hearing, Audiology and Speech

Language Pathology, MBA & MCA courses admission and registration fees etc:
|

! Karnataka Non-Karnataka Indian Students ‘

PUC Students Students who have passed |

Fees Students / Events Including the qualifying from Foreign '
CBSC/ICSE other countries Students !

Students [

Registration fec Rs.1210/ Rs.1210 /- Rs.1210/ Rs.1210 /- .
Admission fee Rs. 6050/- Rs. 6050/- Rs. 6050/- Rs. 6050/- .
Sports fee Rs. 1617/- Rs. 1617/- Rs. 1617/ Rs. 1617/ i
| Cultural Activities fee Rs. 165/- Rs. 165/- Rs. 165/- Rs. 165/- |
Processing fee Rs.825/- Rs.825/- Rs.825/- Rs.825/- |
Eligibility fee - Rs.3872/- Rs.7755/- Rs. 11275/ j
Total Rs. 9,867/ Rs. 13,739/- Rs. 17,622/- Rs. 21,142/~ |

Note: The above mentioned fees is uploaded in UUCMS portal
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To,
1. All the Principals of PG Affiliated Colleges, Bengaluru City University, Bengaluru

Copy to,
1.PS to VC/Reg/ Registrar(Eva)/FO,BCU.
2.0Office copy/website/UUCMS Portal.



